BILL OF MATERIALS

Component
HW19452
HW19602
HW19472
HW19482
HW19492
HW18832
HW19442
HW19432
HW19422
HW19362
HW19372
HW19382
HW19392
HW19352
HW19412
HW19402
HW19532

MAF12

Description

SUBARU ADAPTER W/GASKET NEON
CHRYSLER ADAPTER W/GASKET, MID
GM ADAPTER W/GASKET, TEAL
AUDI/VW ADAPTER W/GASKET, TAN
HYUNDAI/KIA ADAPTER W/GASKET,
FUNNEL BODY F/MAF7

LID, RED F/MAF7

ELBOW 45 DEGREE, BLACK F/MAF7
STRAIGHT ADAPTER, CLEAR F/MAF7
FORD/MAZDA ADPT W/ O-RING, BLU
TOYOTA/LEXUS ADPTR W/ GASKET,
HONDA/ACURA/NISSAN ADPT W/ GAS
VW/AUDI ADPTR W/ GASKET, MAROO
GM/FORD ADPT W/ O-RING, BLK
TOYOTA/LEXUS ADPT W/ GASKET, O
CHRYSLER ADP W/ O-RING, PURPLE
TEATHERED CAP, RED F/MAF7
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